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ENGCINEERING REVIEW SCHEDULE

Tuesday, February 10, 1981:
wednesday, February 11, 1981:
Thursday, February 12, 1981:
Friday, February 13, 198l:

wednesday, February 18, 19€l:
Thursday, February 19, 1981:
Friday, February 20, 198l:

Monday, February 23, 1981:
Tuesday, February 24, 1981:
wednesday, February 25, 1981:
Thursday, February 26, 1981
(Morming)

Thursday, February 26, 1981:
(Aftexrnoori)

Friday, February 27, 19€l:

Monday, March 2, 1981:

y/17 Monday, March 23, 1981:

gy Thursday, April 2, 1981:

QUCAEAR RECULATORY CONMIBEIUN
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Civil/Stmctural/Goot.eq:m;c
Civil/Structural ;

Civi)/Structural - Prelmum.zy Critique
Radiological Control = Preliminary Critique

Mechanical/Piping

‘ Mechanical/Piping

Mechanical/Piping - Preliminary Critigue
Electrica.l

Electrical - Preliminary Critique
Analysis

Analysis - Prelimunary Critigue

HVAC

HVAC - Preliminary Critique

EDS
EDS - Preliminary Critique

preliminary report to HL&P

Preliminary Report to Brown & Root

Final Report
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